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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Neethu K R Arjun K P (HSBN) Kunjilikkattil, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

2 26/01/2026 Lakshmipriya K S Sivaraman (FTHR) Kunjilikkattil, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

3 26/01/2026 EBY VINCENT K VINCENT K V (FTHR) KURUTHUKULANGARA, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

4 26/01/2026 Alfiya Dsilva Antony Dsilva (FTHR) 8/381Chettivalappil 
House, Oliyapuram, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

5 26/01/2026 REKHA P V Sathyan P A Panangattu 
House (HSBN)

Panangattu House, West 
Kallada, Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram-

Irinjalakuda

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:20 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Abhinandh Babu Babu K V (FTHR) 5/279 A Kuttikkattu, 
Pullathara 

Ayyappankav, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

7 26/01/2026 Ananya Shyju Shyju P P (FTHR) Pandaraparambil, 
Kallankunnu, 
Velukkara, 

Nadavaramba, 680661, 
Mukundapuram

  

8 26/01/2026 Noorjahan Ayas 
Arvadikaran 

Ayas Abdul 
Arvadikaran (HSBN)

Arvadikaran House, 
Gokulam 

Street,nambyankavuKshethram 
Road, Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

9 26/01/2026 Anandhu K J Jagesh K K (FTHR) Kapplingatt House, 
Karuvannur River, 
Karalam Village, 

Karalam P O, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

10 26/01/2026 Ayesha T B Smitha Baiju Tharayil 
(MTHR)

Tharayil, Kallankunnu, 
Velukkara, 

Nadavaramba, 680661, 
Mukundapuram

  

11 26/01/2026 Riya Antony Antony (FTHR) Kunduparambil, 
Chungam, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

12 26/01/2026 Silfa Mariya Saju Saju Peter (FTHR) Vellaniparambil, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

13 26/01/2026 Alphin Antony Antony T A (FTHR) 8/409Thanikkal house, 
Chullippam, Padiyoor, 

Padiyoor, 680688, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 Kailas Ajayan Ajayan (FTHR) Palanchery, Aloor, 
Aloor, Aloor, 680683, 

Chalakkudy

  

15 26/01/2026 Afsal K A Ashik (FTHR) Kannathedath, Mahthma 
Road Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

16 26/01/2026 Shakeela Saithalavi (HSBN) Arayilakath, Kattoor, 
Kattoor, Ponjanam, 

680702, Mukundapuram

  

17 26/01/2026 Sandra Shajan M Shajan M R (FTHR) Manjali Manthra House, 
Korumbissery, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

18 26/01/2026 SHARON JOBY JOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 26/01/2026 Mary Anthappan Anthappan (HSBN) Mathanchira, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

20 26/01/2026 SOORAJ S SATHEESH R (FTHR) PUTHANMADOM, 
KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, Chalakkudy

  

21 26/01/2026 SABIRA 
ABDURAHIMAN

ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

Karappamveetil house, 
Nedumpura, Kattoor, 

kattoor, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

22 26/01/2026 Ananya Jojo Jojo Joseph (FTHR) Thettayil, Veliyath 
Temple, Muriyad, 
Muriyad, 680683, 
Mukundhapuram

  

23 26/01/2026 Mathanchira Anthappan 
Vincent 

Anthappan (FTHR) Mathanchira, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

24 26/01/2026 Donald Jacob Saritha K V (MTHR) Koonamavu House, 
Korumbissery, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

25 26/01/2026 Adithyan K S Sasi (FTHR) Kunnath, Edathirinji, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

26 26/01/2026 RESMI P R ADHAL (HSBN) Manakulangaraparambil 
House, 

Kombidijamakkal, 
Thazhekkad, 

Thazhekkad, 680697, 
Chalakudy

  

27 26/01/2026 VARUN LOTUS Drowpathi (MTHR) Marath House, Karalam, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
680711, Irinjalakuda

  

28 26/01/2026 Neena Poulson Poulson (HSBN) Mathanchira, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

29 26/01/2026 Simon B Chettupuzha Byju Simon (FTHR) CHETTUPUZHAKKARAN 
HOUSE,, ONEWAY 
MARKET ROAD,, 
IRINJALAKUDA,, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

30 26/01/2026 NADHA SULTHANA BADRUDDIN 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Karoor, Aloor, 

Vellanchira, 680697, 
Chalakudy

  

31 26/01/2026 VARSHA P A SANDEEP C S (HSBN) Chakkachamparambil 
House, Kattungachira, 

Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, 

680125, Mukundapuram

  

32 26/01/2026 Thankamma Vincent Vincent (HSBN) Mathanchira, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

33 26/01/2026 Aben M P Poulson (FTHR) Mathanchira, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

34 26/01/2026 EVIN THOMAS Jency M T (MTHR) Vadakkethala, Karalam, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
680711, Irinjalakuda

  

35 26/01/2026 Thasleema P N Nazar P A (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, PALLIKKAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 26/01/2026 SANDESH K SAN SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKADAN 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 SHEEBA SHANAVAS (HSBN) KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPADAM, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

38 26/01/2026 Anusree K R Ranchithan (FTHR) Kombath, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

39 26/01/2026 AJAY K ANAND ANANDAN K V 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, CHURCH 
ROAD, ALOOR, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

40 26/01/2026 Amith Jenson Jenson M J (FTHR) Madathumpady House, 
Elampuzha, Karalam 
Village, Karalam P O, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  

41 26/01/2026 Vasanthi Arya K B (OTHR) Alooparambil House, 
Padinjattumuru, 
Kuzhikattussey, 

Thazhekkad, 680697, 
Chalakkudy

  

42 26/01/2026 Sajna Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Kurumath, Kizhuthani, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

43 26/01/2026 DALEN DAVIS DAVIS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PART NO 106 BOOTH 
NO 3 KOTTURAN 

HOUSE, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
IRINJALAKUDA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 Alfitha P A Ali P A (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil 
House, Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

45 26/01/2026 MINI HARI HARI VK (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

46 26/01/2026 Jesmin Mariya Jacob C D (FTHR) Chathely, Kannikkara, 
Thazhekkad, 

Kaduppassery, 680683, 
Chalakkudy

  

47 26/01/2026 THEERTHA HARI HARI VK (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUNGACHIRA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

48 26/01/2026 ADITHYA S SATHEESH R (FTHR) PUTHANMADOM, 
KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

680697, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

49 26/01/2026 Kalesh K K Veena (WIFE) Kallingapuram, Near 
pullur School, Pullur, 

pullur, 680683, 
mukundapuram

  

50 26/01/2026 Roselin Thomas Thomas M D (FTHR) 13/267 A St.Philipnery 
Convent Kuthir, 
Kuthirathadam, 

Kottanellur, Kottanellur, 
680662, 

Mukundhapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

51 26/01/2026 ASHIK P S SHAIJU P V (FTHR) PUTHUKKATTIL, 
Thannissery, Karalam, 
Thannissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

52 26/01/2026 ANAT P J JOPPI (FTHR) PORATHUR 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
KATTUNGACHIRA, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 26/01/2026 Anandhu Babu Babu (FTHR) Chittilappilly House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

54 26/01/2026 Ashna Vincent Vincent (FTHR) Koonan, Chungam, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

55 26/01/2026 Anchal Nath Viswanathan I M 
(FTHR)

Illikkal House, 
Chemmanda, Karalam, 

Karalam, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

56 26/01/2026 Alfiya P A Ali P A (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil 
House, Thanissery, 

Manavalasseri, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

57 26/01/2026 SHEELA R G AMMINI (MTHR) CHAKKACHAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUNGACHIRA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 
IRINJALAKUDA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

58 26/01/2026 MISBAH C F FAIZAL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHOOLOOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPADAM, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 26/01/2026 SANIGA SANTHOSH Reshma (MTHR) Poonathuparambil 
House, Pullur, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Irinjalakud

  

60 26/01/2026 Arunkrishna E S Sajeevan E V (FTHR) Edachali, Bhuvaneswari 
Nagar, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

61 26/01/2026 ALEN BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) KATTUKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTUNGACHIRA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 26/01/2026 Harid Thomson Thomson (FTHR) Koonan, Kizhuthani, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680801, Mukundapuram

  

63 26/01/2026 Navya Rajan Rajan (FTHR) Thekkanath House, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

64 26/01/2026 Siya Sujith Sujith T G (FTHR) Therattil, Chemmanda, 
Karalam, Karalam, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  

65 26/01/2026 Sadiqun Sinan P S Samad P A (FTHR) Perumbilayi House, 
Pattepadam, Kottanellur, 

Kottanellur, 680662, 
Mukundhapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

66 26/01/2026 Alex Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Kuvakadan, Kizhuthani, 
Karalam, Thanissrry, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

67 26/01/2026 Sayana K S Santhosh (FTHR) Kombath House, 
Anakulam Road, 

Kattoor, Ponjanam, 
680702, Mukundapuram

  

68 26/01/2026 ATHUL K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) EDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR 

P O, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

69 26/01/2026 Siraj A S Sivadasan A R (FTHR) Arumbully House, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

70 26/01/2026 Jismitha Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Alukkal, Chungam, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

71 26/01/2026 KAMALAM SAIMON (HSBN) CHAKKETH MODA, 
MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 26/01/2026 Gauthami E G Saneesh (HSBN) Kandamkulathi, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

73 26/01/2026 GIRISH KUTTIKKATT 
VIJAYAN 

Beena Kuttikkatt (WIFE) Kuttikkatt, Kallada, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram-

Irinjalakuda

  

74 26/01/2026 Arunkrishna C P Pushpendran C M 
(FTHR)

Chenangath House, 
Near Siva Temple, 
Karalam Village, 

Karalam P O, 680711, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 Anugraha M S Shaiju M M (FTHR) Mupparathy, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

76 26/01/2026 Alen J Avaran Jackson (FTHR) Avaran, Chungam, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

77 26/01/2026 Shaji A V Velayudhan (FTHR) Arakkal, Mapranam, 
madayikonam, 

madayikonam, 680712, 
mukundapuram

  

78 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS NAINA MOHAMMED 
V A (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
ALOOR, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

79 26/01/2026 DEVIKA P S SUBASH P B (FTHR) POYYAYIL HOUSE, 
AIKKARAKUNNU, 

VELOOKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

80 26/01/2026 Anjali T A Tinesh (HSBN) Kalayaamparambil, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

81 26/01/2026 Adhvaith Krishna V P Purushothaman V V 
(FTHR)

Vellanchery, Vadachira, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

82 26/01/2026 Bonifus Varghese Varghese C K (FTHR) Cheliakkara, 
Kakkathuruthy, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

83 26/01/2026 JESSY PARASSERY MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

SCHOENSTATT 
SISTERS OF MARY, 
KATTUNGACHIRA, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

84 26/01/2026 Adharsh K G Beena Kuttikkatt 
(MTHR)

Kuttikkatt, Kallada, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram-

Irinjalakuda

  

85 26/01/2026 CHRISTY DAVIS 
Vadakkan House

Davis V J Vadakkan 
Hiouse (FTHR)

Vadakkan House House 
No 7/76A, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Irinjalakkuda

  

86 26/01/2026 Sruthi P R Anudev (HSBN) Pullath, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

87 26/01/2026 SUNITHA JOJO JOHNY (HSBN) ILLIKKA HOUSE, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 
ALOOR, 680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

88 26/01/2026 BINI MOL R SHAJI A V (HSBN) Arakkal, Vaathilmadam, 
madayikonam, 

Thaliyakonam, 680712, 
mukundapuram

  

89 26/01/2026 JESIN MARIA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) KARAYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 

ALOOR, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

680697, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 DEVANGANA K S SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDANI HOUSE, 
RAMAKRISHNA 

IYAR ROAD, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 26/01/2026 ANASWAR T P Prasannankumar Tc 
(FTHR)

Thandassery, 
Kakkathuruthi, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

92 26/01/2026 Punnya C J Jayathran (FTHR) Chalully House, 
Asarikkunnu Road, 
Kattoor, Ponjanam, 

680702, Mukundapuram

  

93 26/01/2026 Arya Dinesh Dinesh T V (FTHR) Thengumpully House, 
Pullathara Centre, 
Karalam, Karalam, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  

94 26/01/2026 SARITHA 
SETHUMADHAVAN

SETHUMADHAVAN 
(HSBN)

Kundani House, 
Ramakrishna Iyer Road, 

Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

95 26/01/2026 UMASHANKAR M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHULLIPARAMBIL, 
KIZHUTHANI, 

KARALAM, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

96 26/01/2026 Sethumadhavan K S Sankaran (FTHR) Kundani House, 
Ramakrishna Iyyer 

Road, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

97 26/01/2026 Nihal C S Shaji (FTHR) Changalayezhath Hous, 
Kattoor, Kattoor, 

Ponjanam, 680702, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 GEETHA M P MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

CHULLIPARAMBIL, 
KIZHUTHANI, 

KARALAM, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

99 26/01/2026 SHAHANAB M K KABEER (FTHR) MUSLIYARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

100 26/01/2026 SATHEESAN M GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MUNDANCHERIL, 
MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

101 26/01/2026 ASNA C N NISHAR (FTHR) 13/254 
CHEMBOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

102 26/01/2026 DILNA DILEEP DILEEP (FTHR) Chettiyattil, Avittathur, 
Kaduppassery, 

Avittathur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

103 26/01/2026 ADITHYN K S Sureshkumar K G 
(FTHR)

KAYYALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Near Hospital 
Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
680683, Irinjalakuda

  

104 26/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
SUDHAN

Sudhan (HSBN) VENGATT HOUSE, 
ARIPALAM, 

POOMANGALAM, 
ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

105 26/01/2026 Ann Rose Jose Lexi (MTHR) Kallaparambil veedu, 
Mapranam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

106 26/01/2026 NEETHU T S SATHEESAN M 
(HSBN)

MUNDANCHERIL, 
MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680305, 
MURIYAD

  

107 26/01/2026 RAGI HIMESH HIMESH PARAYIL 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL, 
KIZHUTHANI, 

KARALAM, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 26/01/2026 AJITHA BRIJESH Brijesh (HSBN) Payyappilly, Mavin 
Chuvad Avittathur, 

Kaduppassery, 
Avittathur, 680683, 

Mukundapuram

  

109 26/01/2026 Abhinanda V U Unnikrishnan V S 
(FTHR)

Valluparambil House, 
Near Nambyamkav 

Temple, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

110 26/01/2026 DAVIS P. R RAPPAI P P (FTHR) PADINJARAKARAN 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIGRAM, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

111 26/01/2026 Hanna Anto Anto (FTHR) Thommana, Avittathur, 
Kaduppassery, 

Avittathur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram
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112 26/01/2026 SARIGA T M MOHANAN T K 
(FTHR)

299,THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, KOMBARA, 

VELUKKARA, 
IRINJALAKUDA P O, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

113 26/01/2026 Annmary Jose Lexy (MTHR) Kallaparambil veedu, 
Mapranam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

114 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shadhul K 
S 

Shamsu K A (FTHR) Karuppamveetil House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

115 26/01/2026 Amal Anish Viji (MTHR) THEKKOODEN, 
Tahzhakkad, 
Kallettukara, 

Kallettukara, 680683, 
Chalakudu

  

116 26/01/2026 AKSHAY E S SIVARAMAN (FTHR) EDAPPOTTA HOUSE, 
MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

117 26/01/2026 Aswin Asok Asok T R (FTHR) Thekkutt, Thazhakkad, 
Kallettukara, 

Kallettukara, 680683, 
Chalakudy

  

118 26/01/2026 Rappai Dickson Davis Davis K R (FTHR) Kattookaran House, 
Kalparambu, 

Poomangalam, 
Aripalam, 680688, 

Irinjalakuda
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applications have been received)
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IRINJALAKKUDA
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119 26/01/2026 Leena VEYAN VEYAN VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

ENGOOR HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 26/01/2026 Akshay K S Shajan K S (FTHR) Kelamparambil House, 
Chundangapadam, 

Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

121 26/01/2026 Kripa K S Surendran K V (FTHR) Korambil House, Near 
Holyfamily School 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayioonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

122 26/01/2026 Simi Paul Paulose K J (FTHR) 17/99 J Kottodathil , 
Zion Zoar, Kappara, 
Muriyad, Muriyad, 

680683, Mukundapuram

  

123 26/01/2026 KOCHUKUTTY Narayanan Elayath 
(HSBN)

84 H, Anandapuram, 
Anandapuram, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

124 26/01/2026 ZAINA E V VEYAN VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

ENGOOR HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 26/01/2026 Narayanan Elayath Kochukutty (WIFE) 84 H, Anandapuram, 
Anandapuram, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

126 26/01/2026 DEVASYKUTTY K P Thressia (MTHR) Kuruthukulam House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram
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127 26/01/2026 ABIJITH K V VINOD (FTHR) Kallingapurath House, 
Edakulam, 

Poomangalam, 
Edakulam, 680688, 

Mukunthapuram

  

128 26/01/2026 Anish T R CHANDRIKA (MTHR) Thekkooden, 
Thazhakkad, 
Kallettukara, 

Kallettukara, 680683, 
Chalakudy

  

129 26/01/2026 KRISHNENDU K N Rajith kumar C N 
(HSBN)

84 H, Anandapuram, 
Anandapuram, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

130 26/01/2026 Kuriakose K R Rappai (FTHR) Kattookaran House, 
Kalparambu, 

Poomangalam, 
Aripalam, 680688, 

Irinjalakuda

  

131 26/01/2026 Hain William Jovin Vincent (HSBN) Pudukadan, East 
Combara, 

Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

132 26/01/2026 Mini Chandran (HSBN) Kurumbadan, 
Chemmanda, Karalam, 

Karalam, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

133 26/01/2026 Rajith kumar C N NARAYANAN 
ELAYATH (FTHR)

84 H, Anandapuram, 
Anandapuram, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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134 26/01/2026 NIKHIL KUMAR NITHYA MOHAN 
(WIFE)

HOUSE NO 63A, 
ANIYIL HOUSE 

PORATHISSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

135 26/01/2026 Reejo Kuriakose K R Kuriakose (FTHR) Kattookaran House, 
Kalparambu, 

Poomangalam, 
Aripalam, 680688, 

Irinjalakuda

  

136 26/01/2026 Hamda P S Subyare P A (FTHR) PURAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAMKULAM 
ROAD, PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

137 26/01/2026 GOPIKA C KUMAR KUMAR C K (FTHR) CHIRAYERIMMEL, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 

680697, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

138 26/01/2026 GOKULKRISHNA P M Manoj Pokkaruparambil 
House (FTHR)

Pokkaruparambil House, 
Kallada, Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram-

Irinjalakuda

  

139 26/01/2026 Vivek V V Viswanathan (FTHR) Vattapparambil House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

140 26/01/2026 SNEHA K S Sujith (FTHR) D/o Sujith K K, Kayy, 
Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
680683, Irinjalakuda
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141 26/01/2026 Surya Ramakrishnan Subin Malanthara 
Suresh (HSBN)

Malanthara, 
Chemmanda, Karalam, 

Karalam, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

142 26/01/2026 Aneesha Rajan K R Rajan K K (FTHR) Kalarikkal House, Near 
Ethikulam Temple 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

143 26/01/2026 Nowshad M I Shajida (WIFE) Manakulangaraparambil, 
Thazhakkad, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

144 26/01/2026 Sujith K K Krishnankutty (FTHR) Thejus Nivas, Pallikkad 
Road,Mapranam, 

Irinjalakkuda/
Madayikkonan, 
Madayikkonam, 

680712, 
Mukundhapuram

  

145 26/01/2026 Ribu Sudhan Sudhan (FTHR) Vanparambil, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

146 26/01/2026 Sandra K S Sujith K K (FTHR) Kayyalaparambil House, 
Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
680683, Irinjalakuda

  

147 26/01/2026 Ribu Sudhan Sudhan (FTHR) Vanparambil House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram
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148 26/01/2026 SUDHA N T MOHANAN G K 
(HSBN)

Guruvilasam House, 
Koodakara Temple 

Road, Near KSE Pvt. 
Ltd, Irinjalakuda, P O 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

149 26/01/2026 Anla E F Francis (FTHR) Edakkalathur House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalasery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

150 26/01/2026 Maya Kuriakose K R Kuriakose (HSBN) Kattookaran House, 
Kalparambu, 

Poomangalam, 
Aripalam, 680688, 

Irinjalakuda

  

151 26/01/2026 Jismy Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Nedumparambil, 
Valakazha, Kattoor, 

Kattoor, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  

152 26/01/2026 ABDULAHAD MUJEEB K A (FTHR) 162 A, PANIKKAR 
MOOLA, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

153 26/01/2026 Manju Anjana K S (OTHR) Kodungookkaran House, 
Doctorpadi, Velookkara, 
Nadavarambu, 680661, 

Irinjalakkuda

  

154 26/01/2026 Priyanka M S Sreekumar (FTHR) Menoth House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

155 26/01/2026 Thasleena Mujeeb Mujeeb K A (HSBN) 162 A, 
PANIKKARMOLLA, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUJUNDAPURAM
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156 26/01/2026 PARVATHY C 
KUMAR

KUMAR C K (FTHR) Chirayerimmel, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 

Kuzhikkattussery, 
Kuzhikkattussery, 

680697, Irinjalakuda

  

157 26/01/2026 Santhosh Anjana K S (OTHR) Kodungookaran House, 
Doctorpadi, Velookkara, 
Nadavarambu, 680661, 

Irinjalakkuda

  

158 26/01/2026 AMRITA C KUMAR KUMAR C K (FTHR) Chirayerimmel, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 

Kuzhikkattussery, 
Kuzhikkattussery, 

680697, Irinjalakuda

  

159 26/01/2026 Sandra M S Suresh M V (FTHR) Manath House, 
Doctorpadi, Velookkara, 
Nadavarambu, 680661, 

Irinjalakkuda

  

160 26/01/2026 RAJI P M SUNI K C (HSBN) KOZHEKKATTU, 
KANNIKKARA, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


